Siem
Indus
17/78
Selection
Sentron Molded Case Circuit Breakers
MD 800A Frame, Sentron Series
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog

� See Note: A, page 17/100.
� 80% rated breakers with the CE mark will also be
marked in the 100% rated version.
� HACR rated.
Note: MD frame qualified to UL489 supplement B “NAVAL”.
See page 17/110 for additional information.
Type MXD6��
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker Without Lugs)
Continuous 2-Pole � 3-Pole
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $
600 MXD62B600■ MXD63B600
700 MXD62B700■ MXD63B700
800 MXD62B800■ MXD63B800
Blue Label
500 MD63B500 MD63T500
600 MD63B600 MD63F800 MD63T600
700 MD63B700 MD63T700
800 MD63B800 MD63T800
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DC�
Lugs�
Shipping Weights
Number of Number per Shipping

2TA4P8500 2
3TA4P8500 1-4 3 250-500 kcmil Cu/Al
Catalog List
Type Number Price $
1 MND61
3R MND63
12 MND612■
Neutral W63623
Enclosures
Interchangeable Trip
Complete Breaker
Continuous Unassembled with Lugs Frame Only Trip Unit Only
Current Setting Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
Type MD6� Blue Label
500 MD62B500■ MD62T500■
600 MD62B600■ MD62F800■ MD62T600■
700 MD62B700■ MD62T700■
800 MD62B800■ MD62T800■
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DC�
Ordering Information
Complete Breaker Unassembled
with Lugs

 Inc.
talog
s.)
08
p,
e
ll
gs,
h-
t
.
0.
Black Label
Black Label
Type HMXD6��
500 HMD62B500■ MD62T500■
600 HMD62B600■ HMD62F800■ MD62T600■
700 HMD62B700■ MD62T700■
800 HMD62B800■ MD62T800■
Type HMD6�
Interchangeable Trip
Complete Breaker
Continuous Unassembled with Lugs Frame Only Trip Unit Only
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DC�
500 HMD63B500 MD63T500
600 HMD63B600 HMD63F800 MD63T600
700 HMD63B700 MD63T700
800 HMD63B800 MD63T800
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DC�
Type CMD6��
Fuseless Current Limiting
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker Without Lugs)

Enclosures
Accessories pages 17/87 and 17/103 to 17/108
Ordering Information
Pricing information for all Digital
Sentron Series MD frames is for com-
plete breaker only. Price requires lugs or
lug kits as separate items. Lugs are suit-
able for 75°C wire or as noted.
Connector wire ranges and cavities are
established in conjunction with Table
6.1.4.2.1 of UL 489 standards. Choose
actual connector for circuit breakers
based on customer requirements.
Recommended Terminal Connectors
Breaker Ampere Connector or
Frame Rating Connector Kit
MD 500–600 TA2K500
MD 700–800 TA3K500
Types SMD6 and SHMD6 are acceptable for
reverse connection applications.
Trip Unit Adjustable Functions
SMD 800A Frame – 100% Rated�
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price $
SCMD69600AH■ 600
SCMD69700AH■ 700
SCMD69800AH■ 800
SCMD69600AGH■ 600
SCMD69700AGH■ 700
SCMD69800AGH■ 800
SCMD69600ANTH■ 600
SCMD69700ANTH■ 700
SCMD69800ANTH■ 800
SCMD69600ANGTH■ 600
SCMD69700ANGTH■ 700
SCMD69800ANGTH■ 800
Neutral Transformers
Ampere Catalog List
Rating Number Price $
0600 N06SMDA
0700 N07SMDA
0800 N08SMDA
Catalog List
Type Number Price $
1 MND61
3R MND63
12 MND612
Neutral W63623
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price $
SMD69600A■ 600
SMD69700A■ 700
SMD69800A■ 800
SMD69600AG■ 600
SMD69700AG■ 700
SMD69800AG■ 800
SMD69600ANT■ 600
SMD69700ANT■ 700
SMD69800ANT■ 800
SMD69600ANGT■ 600
SMD69700ANGT■ 700
SMD69800ANGT■ 800
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price $
SHMD69600A■ 600
SHMD69700A■ 700
SHMD69800A■ 800
SHMD69600AG■ 600
SHMD69700AG■ 700
SHMD69800AG■ 800
SHMD69600ANT■ 600
SHMD69700ANT■ 700
SHMD69800ANT■ 800
SHMD69600ANGT■ 600
SHMD69700ANGT■ 700
SHMD69800ANGT■ 800
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price $
SCMD69600A■ 600
SCMD69700A■ 700
SCMD69800A■ 800
SCMD69600AG■ 600
SCMD69700AG■ 700
SCMD69800AG■ 800
SCMD69600ANT■ 600
SCMD69700ANT■ 700
SCMD69800ANT■ 800
SCMD69600ANGT■ 600
SCMD69700ANGT■ 700
SCMD69800ANGT■ 800
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price $
SMD69600AH■ 600
SMD69700AH■ 700
SMD69800AH■ 800
SMD69600AGH■ 600
SMD69700AGH■ 700
SMD69800AGH■ 800
SMD69600ANTH■ 600
SMD69700ANTH■ 700
SMD69800ANTH■ 800
SMD69600ANGTH■ 600
SMD69700ANGTH■ 700
SMD69800ANGTH■ 800
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price $
SHMD69600AH■ 600
SHMD69700AH■ 700
SHMD69800AH■ 800
SHMD69600AGH■ 600
SHMD69700AGH■ 700
SHMD69800AGH■ 800
SHMD69600ANTH■ 600
SHMD69700ANTH■ 700
SHMD69800ANTH■ 800
SHMD69600ANGTH■ 600
SHMD69700ANGTH■ 700
SHMD69800ANGTH■ 800
Bre
Rat
800
900